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WHO WE 
ARE



STRATEGIC 
STATEMENT



SERVICES

PRIVATE SECURITY EVENT SECURITY CCTV SALE & 
INSTALLATION



PRIVATE SECURITY



TRACK 
RECORD

SN CONTRACT CONTRACT 

DURATION

1 Provision of Security Services for FIRS (Kebbi, Sokoto 
& Zamfara)

2018-2021

2 Provision of Security Services for FIRS Apapa 2020-2021

3 Provision of Security Services for NNPC-NPSC 2018-Till date

4 Provision of Security Services to Gossard Hotel 2020-Till Dtae

5 Provision of Security Services to Lagos State 
Development & Property Corporation (LSDPC)

2022-Till Date

6 Provision of Security Services to Shalom Microfinance 
Bank

2022-Till Date

7 Provision of Security Services to BO Benson Estate 
Ikorodu

2022-Till Date

8 Provision of Security Services to Fast Credit 2023-Till Date

9 Provision of Security Services to Life Camp Estate 
Abuja

2023-Till Date

10 Provision of Security Services to Lord Jesus Estate 
Chevron

2023-Till Date

11 Provision of Security Services to Adeola Odeku Estate 
Victoria Island

2024-Till Date

12 Provision of Security Services to Wemabod Estate 
Ikoyi

2025-Till Date

13 Provision of Security Services to Niger State Internal 
Revenue Services

2025-Till Date



EVENT SECURITY
• Event solutions company with over 8 

years experience securing and ushering 
various types of events cutting across the 
six geo-politocal zones in Nigeria.

• Turret Events offers comprehensive event 
security solutions, ensuring the safety 
and well-being of event attendees. Our  
security personnel are highly trained and 
experienced, capable of handling diverse 
security challenges.

• We have so far secured about 750 events 
from inception till date.



TRACK 
RECORD

SN CLIENT DESCRIPTION EVENT HALL LOCATION

1 AIG  Chris Olakpe Wedding Cilantro Abuja

2 Kennyblaq Musicial/Comedy Concert Transcorp/Eko 
Hotel

Abuja & Lagos

3 United Nations United nations 
Humanitarian Fund

The Wings Lagos

4 Guerlain 190 Years and Launch in 
Nigeria

Nook by Alara Lagos

5 Revlon Product Launch Eko Hotel & 
Suites

Lagos

6 Iplan Wonders Wedding Golden Tulip 
Hotel

Edo State

7 Lemony Touch Tech Fest Landmark Lagos

8 Olisa Nzekwu Wedding Igbo Central 
Centre

Enugu

9 Association of Spa & Medical 
Aesthetics of Nigeria

Award Night 3699 Lounge Lagos

10 Don Jazzy Burial/Service of Songs Monarch Event Lagos

11 Mr and Mrs Nwabufo Wedding Event Hall Akwa Ibom

12 Lady Shola Burial Radisson Hotel Ogun State

13 MTN End of Year Party MTN Penthouse Lagos



CCTV SALES & 
INSTALLATION

• As a company who takes pride in 
offering the best technological 
advanced security solutions

• We offer full time sales, 
installation and servicing of 
security wares and gadgets such 
as CCTV, 

• We offer services nationwide to 
schools, churches, hospitals, 
supermarkets, homes etc



TRACK 
RECORD

SN CONTRACT SERVICES CONTRACT 
YEAR

1 CCTV Installation at 
Medina Estate, Gbagada

16 Cameras & 1 PTZ 2022

2 CCTV Installation at Office 
in Magodo 

32 Cameras 2023

3 CCTV Installation at Fort 
Realm Estate, Abuja

8 Cameras 2023

4 CCTV Installation at 
Residence, Abuja

1 Solar PTZ 2024

5 CCTV Installation at 
Residence, Lagos

1 Solar PTZ 2024

6 CCTV Installation at 
LSDPC Estate, Ilupeju

10 Solar PTZ 2024

7 CCTV Installation at 
Wuye, Abuja

4 Cameras 2024

8 CCTV Installation at 
LSDPC estate, Lagos

25 Camera 2025



KEY CLIENTS



NATIONWIDE 
OPERATIONAL 

BASE

SN ADDRESS STATE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

1 48 Jaiye Oyedotun Street Magodo Phase 2 Lagos/HQ 09010659900 info@turretgroup.net

2 Plot 776 Suite D5 Fatima Plaza Wuye District Abuja 09010659947 nro@turretgroup.net

3 Abdullahi Gudu Road Farm Centre Kano 09168346103 kano@turretgroup.net

4 No. 2a, Bubayero Street, Off Dendo Road, Off Ali Akilu
Road, Central Area Kaduna

Kaduna 08056225784 kaduna@turretgroup.net

5 12A Olu Otuyemi Street Apata Oyo 07065804190 ibadan@turretgroup.net

6 Opp Governors Office IBB Boulevard, Oke B Mosan Ogun 09168346112 ogun@turretgroup.net

7 Plot, 465 Mammy Market Road, Trans-Amadi Industrial
Layout, Port Harcourt

Rivers 09060005627 rivers@turretgroup.net

8 Sir Udo Udoma Avenue, opposite John Ebiye Haven, 100
Unit Housing Estate, Uyo

Akwa Ibom 09063685081 uyo@turretgroup.net

9 No. 7B, New Ikang, IBB Way, Calabar, opposite Magaret
Ekpo International Airport, Calabar

Cross River 07061082220 calabar@turretgroup.net

10 No 2 Zungeru Road, Off Road Road Zamfara 08065571350 zamfara@turretgroup.net

11 KM 4 Gbogan/Ibadan Road Behind INEC Office, Osogbo Osun 09010659872 osun@turretgroup.net

12 KM 12 Oke Oyi Ilorin East Kwara 08107415783 ilorin@turretgroup.net

13 Secretariat Road, Opposite CBN, Ado-Ekiti Ekiti 08162107653 ekiti@turretgroup.net

14 Ondo-Ife Road Ondo 07032580754 ondo@turretgroup.net

15 7 Ridge Road, Onitsha Anambra 09010659888 anambra@turretgroup.net

16 4 John Iwodo Close GRA Enugu 09162213000 enugu@turretgroup.net

17 No. 1, Okologba Street, Akenpai, Yenegoa Bayelsa 08138429908 bayelsa@turretgroup.net

18 No 25, Jonah Jang Crescent, Makurdi Benue 09030060398 benue@turretgroup.net

19 A41, Muazu Mohammed Road, Minna Niger 08129012563 niger@turretgroup.net

20 Refinery road, Ekpan Warri Delta 08060653419 warri@turretgroup.net

21 232 Old Benin Agbor Road Edo 09162235000 benin@turretgroup.net

22 Behind Abdullahi Adamu Labour House, Makurdi Road,
Lafia

Nasarawa 09010659868 lafia@turretgroup.net

23 Kabba junction, Sharigi Community Kogi 09038000082 kogi@turretgroup.net

24 Adjacent Federal Secretariat, Tudun Wada, Jos Plauteau 09010659933 jos@turretgroup.net



MANAGEMENT TEAM

S/N NAME DESIGNATION

1. Supol George Ogbodo Rtd Group General Manager

2. Adesoji Adejumo General Manager –Operations

3. Attah Robert General Manager – Human Resources

4. Onyinye Maduka Group Accountant

5. Ijeoma Obi General Manager – Business Development

6 Monisola Ogunmola Regional Manager – South west

7 Justina Duru Regional Manager – South East

8 Jeremiah Fregene Regional Manager – South South

9 Peter Mamkat Regional Manager – North West

10 Hammidu Hassan Regional Manager - North East

11 Folurusho Nicholas Regional Manager – North Central



BOARD 
ORGANOGRAM

8

Samuel Adepoju  
Obatola

CHAIRMAN

Supol George  
Ogbodo

Group General  
Manager

Adenike Obatola

Non-Executive  
Director

Adesola Obatola

Non-Executive  
Director

Adora Obatola  

Executive Director

Adedayo Obatola

Group Managing  
Director



SAMUEL ADEPOJU 
OBATOLA
CHAIRMAN
• Samuel Adepoju Obatola, attended Texas A&I 

University where he secured his first degree in Gas 
Engineering. 

• He began his career in the Nigerian National 
Petroleum Corporation NNPC in 1979 as an officer 
with Nigerian Gas Company (NGC). He then rose 
through the ranks and later retired as a Deputy 
Manager Materials Management Department 
Production sharing contract with National 
Petroleum Investment Management Services 
(NAPIMS - NNPC). 

• S.A Obatola brings to the board his vast 
knowledge of the Nigerian Oil and Gas 
environment. He is a member of the NNPC Chief 
Officer course 027. He is married with kids. 



ADEDAYO OBATOLA
GROUP MANAGING DIRECTOR

• Adedayo Obatola the Group Managing Director of Turret International Services 
Limited . He attended Bowen University Iwo, Osun State, Nigeria where he secured 
his first degree in Economics, after which he began his career in the Oil & Gas 
sector as a business development officer. He later rose to the position of Chief 
Marketing Officer at Knightsbridge Energy Limited where he was responsible for the 
overall business management of the company in Nigeria. He then ventured into 
the security sector and became fully established in 2018 when Turret International 
Services began operations.

• Currently he is the acting Provost Marshall of the Association of Licensed Private Security 
Practioners of Nigeria, a member of the American Society for Industrial Security (ASIS), 
certified Associate and Professional at Oracle, Member American Society for 
Quality (ASQ), Quality Management Systems Lead Auditor and an Alumnus of Bowen 
University.

• Adedayo is a high riding Risk Management professional and business strategist 
committed to adding value to the private security sector and making an impact 
on business and national security.



CONTACT US

@turretgroup.net www.turretgroup.net

Corporate Headquarters

48, Jaiye Oyedotun Street 
Green and  Clear Ogunye 
Zone Magodo Estate  
Phase 2 Magodo Lagos 
State

Tel:

 +2349010659900

Email: 
info@turretgroup.net

Website: 
www.turretgroup.net

mailto:info@turretgroup.net
http://www.turretgroup.net/
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